Телефоны вызовы экстренных служб

Порядок вызова экстренных служб с сотовых операторов
	МТС
	Билайн
	Мегафон
	Другие операторы

	МЧС

	010
	001
	010
	010

	Полиция

	020
	002
	020
	020

	Скорая помощь

	030
	003
	030
	030

	Газовая служба

	040
	004
	040
	040


Телефон ЦЭПП  (495) 626-37-07

Телефон доверия (343) 262-99-99 

